
Pos
1

2

3

4

No.
4

2

1

3

Name
Bajnógel Gábor

Hári János

Fally Györy

Papp István

Max. Laps
27

27

27

26

Total Tm
10:01.863

10:02.095

10:19.697

10:20.514

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

Overall BestTm
20.259

20.945

21.461

21.484

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

RCOR Téli kupa VI. forduló
Qualify

Buggy 2WD
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